AVIDITY BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.0001

AVIDITY BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.0001

ISIN: US05370A1088

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00
Price

50.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.98% (1.93)

US05370A1088
RNA

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

5,457 EUR
S&P 500

49.66 USD (200)
50.50 USD (400)
48.50 USD
50.78 USD
47.8002 USD
48.52 USD
49.96126 USD
1,212,022
60,566,274.13
17,860

WKN: 05370A108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/10/08
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12

Headline

Global Strategy 4Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05370A1088&ID_NOTATION=295717394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=129d727d8c0cb1c03097e0ee34904e386db6b2d597fce973712aafbbf9771a11&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=771b68c085237720e&time=1729473797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89dcc8f4d50c9ca651d2d6477c4634764f418549c229800b098befcc6a23da1b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03e62eef2e7c944dd&time=1729473797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66291d27cfc65197ce841cd82f0b4c3ad31f152ad298a3d0f64845829a7d23b7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c74c0c53d99181e9f&time=1729473797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41b9bec960783ce346c5a96e25883ca16060f4967a892f8251ee0a2c6e5027f2&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c65f6f91eceb7a8fb&time=1729473797&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a08baacb8bbf85f7a60e6f8b41437f55cbcc1705e32ab1c4d08d5ef033756678&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b32e4d37288fe96e&time=1729473797&tool=RSC

AVIDITY BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.0001

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
50.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.98% (1.93)

ISIN US05370A1088
Symbol RNA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,457 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.66 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 50.50 USD (400)
Open 48.50 USD
High 50.78 USD
Low 47.8002 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.52 USD
VWAP 49.96126 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,212,022
Trading volume 60,566,274.13
Number of trades 17,860
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +118.97% +786.64% +147.30%
Perf +27.41 +44.76 +30.05
(abs.)
Beta 1.83 1.91 1.33

Volatility 70.92 76.08 79.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 50.45 USD 60.57

48.26 USD (791,379
44.86 USD (1,483,392
41.80 USD (1,556,315
26.12 USD (1,365,501

50.78 USD (2024/10/18
8.86 USD (2024/01/02
50.78 USD (2024/10/18
4.83 USD (2023/10/31
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

17,860
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=295717394

AVIDITY BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
AVIDITY BIOSCIENCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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